Tee

Time
9:00
9:08
9:16
9:24
9:32
9:40
9:48
9:56
10:04
10:12
10:20
10:28

Mississippi

Player

Laurel Onfrichuk
Gay Wilson
Cathy Rose
Leah MacMillan
Gayle Stanley
Jane France
Betty Manson
Suzanne Maheral
Joanne Kolar
Donna Specht
Sandy Iwaniw
Jamie Barker
Total

Index
15.4
15.5
16.8
18.2
18.9
21.4
21.5
21.7
24.3
25.8
26.2
26.6

Course HC Pts

16
16
17
19
19
22
23
23
25
27
27
28

Player

-2/ Leanne Watt
-4 |Joey Gerritse
-6 |Joanne Flegg

2| Patty Blue
-3 Chris Chambers
-6 Linda Crouch
-3|Lynn Pominville
-5/Pauline Kolano
13|Susan Flegg

-7 Tori Baker Reed
-9 Irene Arseneau
3/Bev Leach
-53

Smiths Falls
Index

12.4
12.6
13.8
13.9
15.9
16.3
17.4
20.8
23.1
23.4
26.6

28

Course HC Pts

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
21
24
24
28
29

Perth

Player

-5|Martha Moore
4/Sue Landry
-5|/Lynne Scott
-6|Ann McEwan
-2|Caroline Wilcox
15/Leslie Armstrong
-2 |Claire Smith
-5|/Mary Giroux
-3|Maureen Patterson
-7 |Madge Jeffery
-5|Pat Kilgour
-3|Sue Bulley
-54

Index
19.6
19.8
20.4
221
23.5
25.7
25.5
28.4
28.4
291
294
29.6

Course HC |Pts

20
20
21
23
24
27
26
30
30
30
31
31



